А ВАРИЈАНТА
ЧОКОТ – пре подне
[image: image1.png]



ИО ДЕВЕТИ МАЈ – после подне
[image: image2.png]UETBPTAK

ut‘_Lz:45s1

| m——

| E——

e
ey
 me—

—s
ey

 Sem———





ИО МРАМОР – после подне
[image: image3.png]A UETBPTAK NETAK

AME 1 nPES 2[alls 2 5

—y
—y
S—y
Se—
Eo——
ey

—

ey
——
e
Se——

E—m—

p—





Б ВАРИЈАНТА

ЧОКОТ – пре подне
[image: image4.png]YETBPTAK

M,an & ““ ” H

 ESmCH R
w“u“ nn “u |4 - 3 nm
,mMmmmwmmMmMMMmmmuﬂumm"mmmm
Ll i ]

Al
il




ИО ДЕВЕТИ МАЈ – пре подне
[image: image5.png]R 1 3
AR NERNNECENREENNERENE
FEENEE a8 s [3] =
~NENBEE O s | [a[8] [f]]a
=[] EREE % a [ =8| [#[¢]x
CEEHEREE 3 a| [ale] | [e
EEENNERE 3 w| (2[4 | |8
ERERENCERENNERRNECENENREERD
HEERNENECHEE DEECHEREE
m4g 8] il DEEEE QEE
EEB s | |2 ¥ alaa] | [3] ]9
N o [ |3 EEERNEENEE
EEED i [ [= a]s 3

] |» al | |s
ERRCEENERRRECRENRCENNNEEENE
|7 EHRER |3 8] 3| |r
3( B % ki EEEE
ME BERE % 8 a7 [3
o HERE B 3 EHEE
| HERE ) 3| 7| 3

P BE
ERERENEEERENERRNERCERRREEEN
EE BEEEE B 8 3 % |4
EEE 3| 3 ERERH
B B BB #| [o] [3]7[a
CERE HIEEREEE GHE
EENERERNEREEREEE %
SEEREREEERECEEEENREEENNNEEN
ms 5| EIEGHEE HECHEEE
R B B BHEE ® LEER
EE | B 3| 3| LER " 8
NEEREE 2 8 8 ] ]

e [ [3 8 [ ] 5[ ]
83| |2 RU (R0 [R][3[3]3] |3
EEEEBEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREL
LAY

Al et
R





ИО МРАМОР – пре подне
[image: image6.png]UETBPTAK

MOHENETbAK

T

73

55
51

=)

53

hew| 53 [ &
0]

anexcanzpa Auourpuief cpn
wapia Hosasonut__| cpn
Josan sophesu

wapuva . Hajaavonnt | s |

vencangpa osaoset | war:

wapua ron
ean onent
Sojean s

(Cegas Kocoun

hebojua soonh

Wapuga uraroonn

Mapa . e
ry—

ey

sava nerposut
sava nerposut

eonopa Crojuesoonh_|Hew | 61
pry—"




Распоред дежурства
ЧОКОТ

	ПОНЕДЕЉАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Мирослава Петровић
	Драгана Стојиљковић
	Андријан Тасић
	Марија Ђуровић

	2.
	Андријан Тасић
	Стефан Костић
	Сузана Ристић
	Стефан Костић

	3.
	Александра Костић
	Марија Ђуровић
	Иван Тасић
	Мирослава Петровић

	УТОРАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Валентина В. Николић
	Андријан Тасић
	Валентина В. Николић
	Драгана Стојиљковић

	2.
	Стефан Костић
	Марија Ђуровић
	Виолета Милосављевић
	Едита Алексов

	3.
	Светлана Момчилов
	Биљана Миленковић
	Славољуб Цветановић
	Слађана Миланов

	СРЕДА

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Небојша Јовић
	Теодора Стојменовић
	Драгана Стојиљковић
	Теодора Стојменовић

	2.
	Ирена Филиповић
	Слађа Миланов
	Ирена Филиповић
	Светлана Момчилов

	3.
	Едита Алексов
	Валентина В. Николић
	Сузана Ристић
	Радосав Лакићевић

	ЧЕТВРТАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Александра Костић
	Ирена Филиповић
	Валентина В. Николић
	Стефан Костић

	2.
	Драгана Стојиљковић
	Александар Пешић
	Едита Алексов
	Александра Костић

	3.
	Даниела Манојловић
	Едита Алексов
	Александар Пешић
	Ирена Филиповић

	ПЕТАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Слађана Миланов
	Иван Живић
	Марија Ђуровић
	Стефан Костић

	2.
	Радосав Лакићевић
	Мирослава Петровић
	Славољуб Цветановић
	Иван Тасић

	3.
	Виолета Милосављевић
	Иван Тасић
	Мирослава Петровић
	Андријан Тасић


ИО ДЕВЕТИ МАЈ
	ПОНЕДЕЉАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Татјана Лазаров
	Јелена Јовановић (СЈ)
	Оливера Раденковић
	Јелена Милосављевић

	2.
	Оливера Раденковић
	Лидија Крстић
	Марија Николић
	Слађана Миланов

	В.О.
	Јелена Милосављевић
	Татјана Лазаров

	УТОРАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Магдалена Кецман
	Марија Николић
	Јелена Јовановић (СЈ)
	Биљана Живковић

	2.
	Јелена Филиповић
	Милица Стојковић
	Магдалена Кецман
	Ивана Обрадовић

	В.О.
	Оливера Раденковић
	Јелена Филиповић

	СРЕДА

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Татјана Јовановић
	Марија Савић
	Драгана Рајовић
	Татјана Лазаров

	2.
	Јелена Милосављевић
	Драгана Рајовић
	Марија Савић
	Александар Пешић

	В.О.
	Мирослава Петровић
	Оливера Раденковић

	ЧЕТВРТАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Ивана Обрадовић
	Милица Стојковић
	Јелена Филиповић
	Татјана Јовановић

	2.
	Иван Тасић
	Јелена Филиповић
	Милица Стојковић
	Небојша Јовић

	В.О.
	Биљана Живковић
	Ивана Обрадовић

	ПЕТАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Лидија Бркић
	Ивана Обрадовић 
	Лидија Бркић
	Лидија Крстић

	2.
	Биљана Живковић
	Татјана Лазаров
	Марија Николић
	Биљана Живковић

	В.О.
	Марија Николић
	Јелена Милосављевић


ИО МРАМОР

	ПОНЕДЕЉАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Александра Јовановић
	Марија Живановић
	Александра Димитријевић
	Марија Живановић

	2.
	Теодора Стојменовић
	Александар Пешић
	Александра Јовановић
	Велимир Ристић

	УТОРАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Марија Савић
	Ана Милошевић
	Марија Савић
	Ана Милошевић

	2.
	Велимир Ристић
	Марија Живановић
	Небојша Јовић
	Љиљана Станковић

	СРЕДА

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Александра Јовановић
	Виолета Милосављевић
	Марина Н. Лукић
	Виолета Милосављевић

	2.
	Марица Т. Антић
	Иван Живић
	Иван Живић
	Ивана Петровић

	ЧЕТВРТАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Марина Н. Лукић
	Војкан Јовчић
	Марија Живановић
	Војкан Јовчић

	2.
	Љиљана Станковић
	Јован Ђорђевић
	Јован Ђорђевић
	Иван Живић

	ПЕТАК

	
	А ВАРИЈАНТА
	Б ВАРИЈАНТА

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	1.
	Александра Димитријевић
	Небојша Јовић
	Александра Јовановић
	Теодора Стојменовић

	2.
	Ивана Петровић
	Велимир Ристић
	Велимир Ристић
	Марица Т. Антић


